Product

Nome

CAS
64-17-5
7732-18-5
56-81-5
57-55-6

9003-01-4

75-65-0
124-68-5
5989-27-5
5392-40-5
586-62-9
98-55-5
18479-58-8
106-24-1
7647-14-5
470-82-6
99-86-5
61792-11-8
124-13-0

Ingredient datasheet
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PRIMAGEL PLUS

EINECS

200-578-6
231-791-2
200-289-5
200-338-0

200-889-7
204-709-8
227-813-5
226-394-6
209-578-0
202-680-6
242-362-4
203-377-1
231-598-3
207-431-5
202-795-1
263-214-5
204-683-8

List of ingredients

Ethanol

WATER

Glycerol

Propylene glycol

2-Propenoic acid, homopolymer
INERT

2-metil 2-propanolo
2-amino-2-methylpropanol
Limonene

Citral

p-mentha-1,4(8)-diene
p-menth-1-en-8-ol
2,6-dimethyloct-7-en-2-ol
Geraniol

Sodium chloride

Cineole

p-mentha-1,3-diene
3,7-dimethylnona-2,6-dienenitrile

Octanal
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> 10%
> 10%
1-10%
1-10%
0,1-1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%

<0,1%




Product

Nome

78-70-6
79-92-5
80-56-8
105-87-3
99-87-6
106-23-0
106-25-2
141-12-8
18172-67-3
68039-49-6
140-67-0
115-95-7
99-85-4
96-20-8
1934-21-0
20262-76-4
106-22-9
541-85-5
50-00-0

108-88-3
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201-134-4
201-234-8
201-291-9
203-341-5
202-796-7
203-376-6
203-378-7
205-459-2
242-060-2
268-264-1
205-427-8
204-116-4
202-794-6
202-488-2
217-699-5
243-654-4
203-375-0
208-793-7
200-001-8

203-625-9

Linalool

Camphene

Pin- 2 (3)- ene

Geranyl acetate

p-cymene

Citronellal

2,6-Octadien-1-ol, 3,7-dimethyl-, (Z)-
Neryl acetate

(-)-pin-2(10)-ene
2,4-dimethylcyclohex-3-ene-1-carbaldehyde
4-allylanisole

Linalyl acetate

p-mentha-1,4-diene
2-aminobutan-1-ol

C.l. Acid Yellow 23

E131 patent blue V sodium salt
Citronellol

5-methylheptan-3-one
Formaldehyde

Toluene
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<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%

<0,1%
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